A BEAUTIFUL BLEND
OF PRACTICAL
STORAGE AND
EYE-CATCHING STYLE
CLEVERLY DESIGNED
TO MAKE CLUTTER
VANISH AND LEAVE
YOUR SPACE

help you create a perfectly harmonious look.
GLOSS GREY MIST
HOW TO ORDER
1.   Measure your available space and
select your furniture sizes
2.  Choose either combination or
stand alone units
3.    Choose slimline or full depth
4.  Choose your desired colourway
& handles
Driftwood
Hacienda Black
Gloss
White
Gloss
Grey Mist
Brown Grey Avola
Natural Oak
Gloss
Grey
Most of our Fusion furniture is made here in Britain.
 F
U
R
N
IT
U
R
E
4
1
F
U
S
IO
N
 S
M
A
R
T
FUSION SMART:
FLOOR STANDINGFLOOR STANDING
CREATING THE PERFECT BALANCE BETWEEN STORAGE AND
STYLE, OUR SMART FLOORSTANDING UNITS ARE AVAILABLE AS
SINGLE STANDALONE PIECES, OR AS CLEVERLY DESIGNED
COMBINATIONS FEATURING MULTIPLE UNITS UNDER A
SEAMLESS POLYMARBLE BASIN TOP.
GREY GLOSS HACIENDA BLACK
SLIMLINE BASIN GLOSS WHITE
All prices include VAT at 20%. For line drawings visit hudsonreed.co.uk
SLIMLINE COMBINATION
(OPPOSITE)
1100mm Slimline Combination
600mm Vanity Unit, 500mm WC Unit,
1100mm Slimline Basin, 1250mm Plinth
H904 x W1100 x D255mm
CBI101 £666.00
600mm Mirror Unit
H715 x W600 x D182mm
OFF118 £252.00
Handle
Satin Nickel rear fixed,